heliflutM tzN
The Dedicated Turbine Flowmeter
for Custody Transfer Measurement
Proven Performance
The Dedicated Turbine Flowmeter
for Custody Transfer Measurement
heliflutM tzN
Proven Performance

Typical
(pulse/m3)
Meter
length (m)
(mm)
Straightener
Length (s) (mm)
std des. API des.
Recommended
filtration
(mm)
Weight (kg)
Meter Straight
Nominal bore (n)
in. mm
1/2 16 TZ16-012N 0.012 0.12 5200 P/ l i ter 130 N/A N/A 0.2 3.5 N/A
1/2 16 TZ16-025N 0.025 0.25 2600 P/ l i ter 130 N/A N/A 0.2 3.5 N/A
3/4 20 TZ20-05N 0.05 0.5 1600 P/ l i ter 130 N/A N/A 0.25 4 N/A
3/4 20 TZ20-1N 0.1 1 1600 P/ l i ter 130 N/A N/A 0.25 4 N/A
1 25 TZ25-2N 0.2 2 125 P/ l i ter 130 175 N/A 0.25 5 2.5
1 25 TZ25-3N 0.3 3 125 P/ l i ter 130 175 N/A 0.25 5 2.5
1 25 TZ25-5N 0.5 5 125 P/ l i ter 130 175 N/A 0.25 5 2.5
1 1/4 32 TZ32-8N 0.8 8 35 P/ l i ter 140 224 N/A 0.13 6 4
1 1/4 32 TZ32-12N 1.2 12 25 P/ l i ter 140 224 N/A 0.3 6 4
1 1/4 32 TZ32-15N 1.5 15 18 P/ l i ter 140 224 N/A 0.3 6 4
1 1/4 32 TZ32-20N 2 20 18 P/ l i ter 140 224 N/A 0.3 6 4
1 1/2 40 TZ40-8N 0.8 8 35 P/ l i ter 156 267 N/A 0.3 7 4.2
1 1/2 40 TZ40-12N 1.2 12 25 P/ l i ter 156 267 N/A 0.3 7 4.2
1 1/2 40 TZ40-15N 1.5 15 18 P/ l i ter 156 267 N/A 0.3 7 4.2
1 1/2 40 TZ40-20N 2 20 18 P/ l i ter 156 267 N/A 0.3 7 4.2
2 50 TZ50-30N 3 30 20 P/ l i ter 180 350 500 0.5 12 10
2 50 TZ50-50N 5 50 12 P/ l i ter 180 350 500 0.5 12 10
2 50 TZ50-70N 7 70 8 P/ l i ter 180 350 500 0.5 12 10
3 80 TZ80-70N 7 70 4 P/ l i ter 235 560 800 1.0 20 20
3 80 TZ80-110N 11 110 4 P/ l i ter 235 560 800 1.0 20 20
3 80 TZ80-150N 15 150 4 P/ l i ter 235 560 800 1.0 20 20
4 100 TZ100-200N 20 200 2050 305 700 1000 1.5 25 40
4 100 TZ100-300N 30 300 1600 305 700 1000 1.5 25 40
6 150 TZ150-400N 40 400 900 356 1100 1500 1.5 45 45
6 150 TZ150-600N 60 600 650 356 1100 1500 1.5 45 45
8 200 TZ200-800N 80 800 380 406 1400 2000 2.0 75 130
8 200 TZ200-1000N 100 1000 380 406 1400 2000 2.0 75 130
10 250 TZ250-1200N 120 1200 150 508 1800 2500 2.0 115 170
10 250 TZ250-2000N 200 2000 150 508 1800 2500 2.0 115 170
12 300 TZ300-2400N 240 2400 90 610 2100 3000 3.0 190 350
12 300 TZ300-3000N 300 3000 90 610 2100 3000 3.0 190 350
14 350 TZ350-3500N 350 3500 70 711 2500 3500 3.0 210 400
16 400 TZ400-4000N 400 4000 50 813 2800 4000 3.0 295 500
18 450 TZ450-4800N 480 4800 40 914 3200 4500 5.0 385 620
18 450 TZ450-5500N   550 5500   40   914   3200   4500   5 .0   385   620
20 500 TZ500-6000N 600 6000 30 1016 3600 5000 5.0 400 650
*E x tended F lowrange:  upon request
Standard 5D–7D Faure Herman type 10D API type
Specifications
Th